
 

Fairmont  High School 
“Anchored In Excellence” 

School  Fees  Structure 2023 

CLASS    TUTION OTHER  
REQUIREMENTS 

AMOUNT 

 BOARDERS DAY   
S.1 – S.3 

 
 

S.4-S.6 

800,000 /= 
 
 
850,000/= 

400,000 /= Admission Fee 
Medical  Check Up 
Text Book 
 
 
Admission Requirements 
Boarders(Uniforms) 
Day(Uniform) 
Identity card and Passport photos 
Heavy Duty Sweater 
Sports Wear 
Scuff 
 
 
 

60,000 /= 
30,000/= 
20,000/= 
 
 
 
235,000/= 
165,000/= 
12,000/= 
60,000/= 
45,000/= 
20,000/= 

 

Payments  are  payment  via  school  pay  using  the  student  code  and 
any cash payment   via the   accounts  office  is  subjected  to  bank 

charges 

 

N.B: This  school  fees  structure  is  subjected  to  change  and  the  
school  holds a right  to  adjust  where necessary. 


