

## Fairmont High School

"Anchored In Excellence"

## School Fees Structure 2023

CLASS	TUTION		OTHER	AMOUNT
			REQUIREMENTS	
	BOARDERS	DAY		
S.1 – S.3	800,000 /=	400,000 /=	Admission Fee	60,000 /=
			Medical Check Up	30,000/=
			Text Book	20,000/=
S.4-S.6	850,000/=			
			Admission Requirements Boarders(Uniforms) Day(Uniform) Identity card and Passport photos Heavy Duty Sweater Sports Wear Scuff	235,000/= 165,000/= 12,000/= 60,000/= 45,000/= 20,000/=

Payments are payment via school pay using the student code and any cash payment via the accounts office is subjected to bank charges

N.B: This school fees structure is subjected to change and the school holds a right to adjust where necessary.